
 

 

Triton College Academic Senate Committees 
Spring 2021 - Meeting Schedule 

 
 

College Curriculum Committee 
Chair:   Julianne Murphy juliannemurphy@triton.edu  
Time:  Starts at 2:30pm 
Day:  Thursday 
Date:  March 4 
  April 1 
  May 6 
Place:  Blackboard Collaborate Ultra 
  https://us.bbcollab.com/guest/79a7cfb55ac24fcaa7c348eb4b8ddc46  
 

Technical Review Committee (TRC) - Sub-Committee of the CCC 
Chair:   Julianne Murphy juliannemurphy@triton.edu  

The committee reviews online curriculum remotely in Blackboard. There are no 
official meetings. The work is usually performed the 3rd week of each month.  

 
 

Academic and Scholastic Standards Committee  
Chair:   Beth A. Dunn bethdunn@triton.edu  
Time:  Starts at 2:00pm 
Day:  Wednesday  
Date:  March 3 
  April 7 
  May 5 
Place:  Zoom 
  https://zoom.us/j/98819739211?pwd=eTNJcFVVMTdZbE5WWjcwS2FFMEdjdz09   

 
 

Student Development Committee 
Chair:  Mary Casey-Incardone marycasey@triton.edu     
Time:   Starts at 1pm 
Day:   Friday 
Date:  March 5  
  April 9 
  May 7 
Place:   Zoom 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83683028171?pwd=cFJZODYvbVBibEFLNjVEaUoyZEp
tUT09  

 
 
 
 

mailto:juliannemurphy@triton.edu
https://us.bbcollab.com/guest/79a7cfb55ac24fcaa7c348eb4b8ddc46
mailto:juliannemurphy@triton.edu
mailto:bethdunn@triton.edu
https://zoom.us/j/98819739211?pwd=eTNJcFVVMTdZbE5WWjcwS2FFMEdjdz09
mailto:marycasey@triton.edu
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83683028171?pwd=cFJZODYvbVBibEFLNjVEaUoyZEptUT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83683028171?pwd=cFJZODYvbVBibEFLNjVEaUoyZEptUT09


 

 

 
Academic Support Committee 

Chair:  Christopher Clem christopherclem@triton.edu   
Time:   2:00pm – 3:00pm 
Day:   Wednesday   
Date:  February 23 (Tuesday) 
  March 24 
  April 21 
Place:   Blackboard Collaborate Ultra 

https://tritonbb.blackboard.com/webapps/bb-collaborate-
bb_bb60/launchSession/guest?uid=ad3b5207-5dd0-436c-9c08-
f7e105dbae77&course_id=_37286_1   

 
 

Campus Quality Committee 
Chair:  Jacqueline Mullany jacquelinemullany@triton.edu  
Time:   Starts at 2:30pm 
Day:   Thursday 
Date:  February 18 
  March 18 
  April 15  
  May 15  
Place:   Blackboard Collaborate Ultra, Link: TBD 

 
 

Professional Development Committee 
Chair:  Angela Staunton angelastaunton@triton.edu 
  Roseanne Feltman roseannefeltman@triton.edu    
Time:   Starts at 2:00pm 
Day:   Thursday 
Date:  February 18 
  March 25   
  April 22   
Place:   Blackboard Collaborate Ultra 
  https://us.bbcollab.com/guest/b19e5cc46f7242a5bce2fd590b18ca87  

 
 

Academic Assessment Committee 
Chair:  Krysti G. Reece krystireece@triton.edu  
Time:   3:30pm – 4:30pm 
Day:   Monday  
Date:  February 22 
  March 29 
  April 19  
  May 10 
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Place:   Blackboard Collaborate Ultra 
https://tritonbb.blackboard.com/webapps/bb-collaborate-
bb_bb60/launchSession/guest?uid=bc6ee2a7-e87f-4c42-83c7-
b592a5fb8211&course_id=_30089_1  
 
 

Online Education and Technology Committee 
Chair:   Justyna Koc justynakoc@triton.edu  
Time:  2pm – 3pm 
Day:  Wednesday 
Date:  March 3 
  April 7 
  May 5 
Place:  Blackboard Collaborate Ultra 
  https://us.bbcollab.com/guest/566f89c75247419b9a25f86c6e11b20f  
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